Date

12/02/
09
12/04/

09

12/08/
09

12/09/
09

12/10/
09

12/15/
09

12/19/
09

12/19/
09

12/21/
09

12/22/
09

12/30/
09

01/05/
10

01/07/
10

01/14/
10
01/19/
10

01/23/
10

01/23/
10

01/28/
10
02/02/
10
02/04/

10
02/11/
10
02/13/
10

Games for Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer

Time

2:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

7:00 AM PST

3:45 PM PST

10:15 AM

PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST
11:00 AM

PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

=

Last Updated on July 27, 2024

Away Team

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

francis parker
Rancho Bernardo
Torrey Pines

Del Norte

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Mira Mesa
granite hills
Hilltop
granite hills

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

mount miguel

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Helix

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

west view
Scripps Ranch
Valhalla

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

granite hills

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Away
Scor
e

8

0

Home Team

mar vista

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Serra

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

bonita vista

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Santana

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

West Hills

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Steele Canyon High School
Women's Soccer

Grossmont
Helix
Steele Canyon High School

Women's Soccer
granite hills

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie



02/16/ 5:30 PM PST Steele Canyon High School 6 Valhalla 0 Win

10 Women's Soccer
02/18/ 3:30 PM PST Grossmont 0 Steele Canyon High School 1 Win
10 Women's Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



