

## Games for Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer Last Updated on July 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
12/02/ 09	2:00 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	8	mar vista	0	Win
12/04/ 09	2:30 PM PST	francis parker	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Win
12/08/ 09	3:30 PM PST	Rancho Bernardo	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	4	Win
12/09/ 09	2:30 PM PST	Torrey Pines	1	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Win
12/10/ 09	3:30 PM PST	Del Norte	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	6	Win
12/15/ 09	2:00 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Serra	2	Tie
12/19/ 09	7:00 AM PST	Mira Mesa	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	8	Win
12/19/ 09	3:45 PM PST	granite hills	1	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Win
12/21/ 09	10:15 AM PST	Hilltop	1	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Win
12/22/ 09	11:00 AM PST	granite hills	5	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	6	Win
12/30/ 09	11:00 AM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	5	bonita vista	0	Win
01/05/ 10	5:30 PM PST	mount miguel	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	11	Win
01/07/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	7	Santana	0	Win
01/14/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Helix	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Win
01/19/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	West Hills	0	Win
01/23/ 10	11:00 AM PST	west view	1	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Win
01/23/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Scripps Ranch	2	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	1	Loss
01/28/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Valhalla	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	1	Win
02/02/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	1	Grossmont	0	Win
02/04/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	3	Helix	0	Win
02/11/ 10	5:30 PM PST	granite hills	5	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	Loss
02/13/ 10	3:30 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	2	granite hills	2	Tie

02/16/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	6	Valhalla	0	Win
02/18/ 10	3:30 PM PST	Grossmont	0	Steele Canyon High School Women's Soccer	1	Win